
DEVI
DTCE-300/3625 W       83902065

OPRITVERWARMING

A0003597

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Soort

Plaatsing

Vermogen

Aansluitwaarde

Spanning

Oppervlakte in m²

Koud eind per mat

Extra info

mm

W/m²

W

V

m²

750b x 16000l

Met veiligheidsomvlechting

Oprit of wegdek

300

3625

400

11,2

10 m dubbel

Onder beton of klinkers

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 5/01/2024


